Section: 2010 Bulletin: 1030 Issued: 06/2010
Page 1
Incorporated in 1993 and headquartered in Suffern, NY, Archon Industries, Inc. has fast become a global leader in its
field.  Specializing in the manufacturing and distribution of quality equipment to the processing industry, Archon has
earned a reputation for supplying high quality products and engineered solutions, while maintaining quick and
professional service standards to all their valued customers.  Archon offers a wide variety of mechanical equipment,
and is a leading supplier of products for the process industry associated with pharmaceutical, chemical, petrochemical,
biotechnology, food processing, beverage, power, dairy and pulp & paper.

Page 13
Standard ARCHON 5/8" HOSES
Washdown Hose Assembly “G”
This high pressure 5/8” inside diameter hot water hose is appropriate for Archon Industries mixing unit series WD2010
Steam & Water Mixers and HCMX Hot & Cold Water Mixers. It is suitable for a maximum temperature of 200 °F
and a maximum pressure of 200 psi, and is not intended for use in steam service.  The hose is constructed with a
black and white smooth cover, with braided yarn reinforcement and has an FDA Nitrile tube.
Our series “G” hose is available in White or Black and in 25, 50, 75 and 100 foot lengths.
Swivel connection on the unit end is 3/4" NPT male and on the nozzle end is 1/2" NPT male.
Stainless steel end connections are also available.  Add -SS to the model number.
Model Number Length Hose Color
* Hose ID 5/8"
* -20°F to +200°F
* 300 psi working pressure
* FDA Nitrile tube material
GW-45783-025 25 ft. White
GW-45783-050 50 ft. White
GW-45783-075 75 ft. White
GW-45783-100 100 ft. White
GB-45785-025 25 ft. Black
GB-45785-050 50 ft. Black
GB-45785-075 75 ft. Black
GB-45785-100 100 ft. Black

• Adjustable spray pattern.
• Can be closed by means of the spray head
• Covers and sealings of EPDM rubber
• Heavy duty brass housing
** Although all materials used can withstand temperatures over 100ºC, it is strongly recommended to take special
precautions when using hot water.
Not for Steam
AKMSH01-B Blue
AKMSH01-R Red
AKMSH01-W White
The water pattern is adjustable by turning the rubber head. To save water the nozzles can be totally closed by
turning the head.
Section: 2010 Bulletin: 1030 Issued: 06/2010
Page 25
Hose Protection Spring
RVST13-C20-SP S.S.tail 13 mm with spring
RVST16-C21-SP S.S.tail 16 mm with spring
RVST19-C24-SP S.S.tail 19 mm with spring
SWIFB10 Swivel 10 mm without spring
SWIFB13-C20 Swivel 13 mm without spring
SWIFB13-C20-SP Swivel 13 mm with spring
SWIFB16-C21 Swivel 16 mm without spring
SWIFB16-C21-SP Swivel 16 mm with spring
SWIFB19-C24 Swivel 19 mm without spring
SWIFB19-C24-SP Swivel 19 mm with spring
RVSW013-F-SP 1/2" female, flat sealing, 13 mm tail and spring
RVSW013-C-SP 1/2" female, conical sealing, 13 mm tail and spring
RVSW016-C-SP 1/2" female, conical sealing, 16 mm tail and spring
On stainless steel hose tale and on stainless steel swivels
Hose with normal hose tail Hose with tail and spring
Hose tail 16 mm with flexible spring Swivel 13 mm with flexible springs
Tail with swiveling hexnut flat or conical sealing